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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Hegewisch Marsh Soil Remediation

SPECIFICATION/RFQ NO: 96647 RFQ: 3877

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, January 12, 2012 CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Rm. 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Fleet and Facility Management DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell DPS
121 N. LaSalle, Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
312/744-9769 312/744-9687

Dave Graham
Fleet and Facility

Management
30 N. LaSalle, Suite 200

Chicago, IL 60602
312/744-6451

Ruelyn Howard Office of Compliance
121 N. LaSalle, Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
312/744-1934

Ryan Hermosillo KLF Excavating
2300 W. 161th St.

Markham, IL 60428
708/339-4200

ryan@brackenbox.com
708/339-4212

James Kurtz Amereco, Inc.
204 E. Jefferson St.

Valparaiso, IN 463383
219/531-0531

jkurtz@amerecoeng.com
219/464-0464

Gary Klein
Tecnica Environmental

Services, Inc.
1612 W. Fulton St.
Chicago, IL 60612

630/655-9455
gklein@tecnicaenviro.com

630/655-3138

Joe Masterson Bechstein Demolition
17368 68th Court, P O Box 277

Tinley Park, IL 60477
708/532-3500 708/532-7774
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Jaspal S. Kaler
Pan Oceanic

Engineering Co., Inc.

8501 West Higgins Road, Suite
630

Chicago, IL 60631

773/601-8408
jkaler@panoceanicinc.com

773/601-8409

Robert Stevenson Brandenburg
2625 S. Loomis St.
Chicago, IL 60608

312/528-1147
sterobc@brandenburg.com

William Vignocchi
John Keno and
Company, Inc.

8608 W. Catalpa Ave., Suite
808

Chicago, IL 60656

773/380-0700
billv@johnkeno.com

773/380-0706

Joe Gillengerten Earthwerks
1240 Lyon Road

Batavia, IL 60510
630/482-2341

jgillengerten@earthwerksinc.com
630/482-2342

Steve Boom RW Collins Co.
7225 W. 66th Street
Chicago, IL 60638

708/458-6868
sboom@rwcollins.com

708/670-0840

John Tisdall McDonagh Demolition
1269 W. Lemoyne
Chicago, IL 60642

773/276-7707
johnt@mcdonaghdemo.com

773/276-7723

Patricia Reskey
Coleman Development

Corporation
7258 S. Halsted

Chicago, IL 60621
773/846-1110

Patricia.reskey@colemandevcorp.com
773/846-8590

Karl Henry
Coleman Development

Corporation
7258 S. Halsted

Chicago, IL 60621
773/846-1110

Karl.henry@colmendevcorp.com
773/846-8590

Ray Calderon Calcon Corp.
27 N. Walnut Court

Streamwood, IL 60107
630/855-6702

rcalderon@calconcorp.com
630/855-6705


